NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15071
R0 0 0 OO0 O A

Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

1 Initial Receipt

VAN 21507116 avcaserrr-avcsorase




United States Department of the Iatericr

Date of Transaction: 08/24/2009

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1985086
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 2049203 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

oEP 1T /003 8

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING
CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30

CASES: AMC397260/$30.00, AMC397261/$30.00

-n/a -

60.00

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING
CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15

CASES: AMC397260/$15.00, AMC397261/$15.00

-n/a-

30.00

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING
CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993

CASES: AMC397260/$125.00, AMC397261/$125.00

-n/a-

250.00

2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397260/$140.00, AMC397261/$140.00 i NI

MAINT
201072

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|1620.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

RECEIVED:|[08/24/2009

CHECK NO:||5157

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

REMARKS

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

ORI O

Box Number= AZ15071

0O OO OOt
Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

2 Correspondence

AWM 21507116 avcaserrr-avcserzso



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

O

Box Number= AZ15071
N0 00 0 O 000 0 A

Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

3 Transfers

AANDANIRININND  nz1s071-16  awcsserrr-aucsorase



NO w
DOCUMENTS
FOUND *



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15071
00 00 OO 00O

Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

4 Annual Filings

AN 21507116 aucaserrr-avcsorase




UNITED STATES [? N 3>77<260

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

O THISIS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

we &IUY U |
U) Viz. ZM°!

ADDRESS

oy B _ STATE . zip cs\
PHONE # Mm -Wro|/\

SEND RECEIPT TO Q Above address m

] Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)".

PVURLA ggse aggers hotl iajc

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

MA  &&0

DATE STAMP
2, # of Claim/Site -a c
a.
X 165.00 Each co e
M >
S g'atT** Total Charged'~ ~ iinitialsi = %* hit8)
> U o
> O >0
RECEIPT # ~57~6/5 I%\l > Q:(I:‘p
° ~N
G

*xk FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY **x**



Receipt Page 1o0f1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4669644
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2019

CUSTOMER:
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US
LINE UNIT
g QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS o o TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / 2020
1 100 \/INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/2 ~ ~Ma- 33000
CASES: AMC397260/$330.00
TOTAL: $330.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION ilM H
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
1 AMOUNT: 330.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2019
NAME: MEANS, BILLY L
3119 W COCHISE DRIVE
#249
PHOENIX AZ 85051 US
CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1497 I AUTH CODE: 00893S

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

BILLY L MEANS

REMARKS

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bim.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/30/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: ic Resvorces Tat, Zye. " =~
Address: __[2 ©. Box 1138 BLM o g =
City: \Wie.Kenb State: A3 Zip:£5358-738 SDtaaﬁp ;—f S '3
Telephone: @39-48{-—0 335 > 0 E
E-mail address: ; i . COm~ ‘(,\;, 'E %g
Signature: > T oa
Csl; Check here lfthIS is a change of’address PM"/CGD = :J. =
e | i CLAMSITENAME | por Y FEEDRDER TWP | RNG | SEC
1 397260 Mayéeﬂa 3?;‘7 !ZZC oy |SW | RS
2399361 | Maybe3 Boks  THEE lov |sw a4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological

No.of Claims*: & x$155=F3 (0,00

Check No: it
Receipt No.: =
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

NTERE

ey and may be repro

SEP 05 2018
R




3 PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

PRIORITY
* MAIL %

EXPRESS”

OUR FASTEST SERVICE IN THE U.S.

o

CUSTOMER USE ONLY
FROM: (pLesse print)

PAYMENT BY ACCOUNT (if applicable)

DELIVERY OPTIONS (Customer Use Only)

“ail receptacie or other secure location without attempting to oblain the addressee's signature on delivery.
Delivery Options

{ O No Saturday Delivery (delivered next business day)
Sunday/Holiday Delivery Required (additional fee, where available®)
I O10:30aM Delivery Required (additional fee, where available®)

| “Refer to USPS.com*® or iocal Post Office”™ for avallability.

DisllliNATURE REQUIRED Note: The mailer must check the “Signature Required” box if the mailer: 1)
Reqliires the addressee's signature; OR 2) Purchases additional insurance; OR 3) Purchases COD service; OR 4) B R
Purchases Retum Receipt service. If the box is not checked, the Postal Sarvice will leave the item In the addressee’s | 1, = " Pee ™ 7o

UNITED STATES
FOSTAL SERVICES.
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Il

il

85004

unirepsmares | PRIORITY
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TO: (PLEASE PRINT)

PHONE (

; IO

WHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

 SEmIS=
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¥ For pickup or USPS Tracking™, visit USPS.com or call 800-222-1811.
B $100.00 insurance included.

WRITE FIRMLY WITH BALL POINT PEN ON HARD SURFACE TO MAKE ALL COPIES LEGIBLE.

EP13F July 2013 OD:12.5x9.5

PS10001000006

VISIT US AT USPS.COM®

ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE

LABEL 11-B, OCTOBER 2016

" |
PSN 7680-02-000-9996

g UNITED STATES
i i ¢ | Bl POSTAL SERVICE.

AE 2222 5

ority Mail Express™ shipments. Misuse may
; All rights reserved.

is not for resale. EP13F © U.S. Postal Service; July 2013;

e® and is provided solely for use In sending Pri

be a violation of federal law. This packaging

This packaging is the property of the U.S. Postal Servic



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4250423

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4365923
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2018

B CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

TANE QTY| DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397260/$310.00

1 1.00

MAINT

2019/2 -n/a - 310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". |

1| AMOUNT:[310.00

|IPOSTMARKED:||N/A |

| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:|08/30/2018 ]

PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

NAME:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX5641

| AUTH CODE:[02300Cc |

NAME ON

cArD:* R1

| SIGNATURE!||

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/30/2018



297260

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: Avric Re.soorces Tt Zyc. o 2
Address: ___[2 ©. Bex 138 BLM A = i
Dat
City: \Wlc.lenbura _State: Az zip.£5358-1738 Sthip f § N
. m
Telephone: 928 -~ B4 -0 385 > © Im
H . ' S b s 0 f:-.:<
E-mail address: e ing SPriNG- Comv~ R it
Signature: p A3y y 2 & 3
Y0 C. ¢ R
a Checkvl"(ér/e(li‘fatﬁi\s isaggnge'o aQ' dress. ¢ Pﬂ"'/ cep - R)’ m
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLATSIRE AN DATA (If available) TWF | "RNG | BEC
Boo K PACE
1 390360 | Maybe®3 4689  qe¢ wop |sw | as
{
3 ook PA&LE
2 |3993¢1 | Maybe® 3 4689 qo06 v Sy (24
[
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

No. of Claims*: x$155=#3¢0.00
CheckNo: _gz 77  Init. Pef2
Receipt No.: 4494447

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

AUG 3 1 2016

RhAm\



Réceipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3646489

Transaction #: 3750473
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

| CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE o1y ~ DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC397260/$310.00

1 |1.00

2017
MAINT/2

-n/a- 310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[310.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

| CHECK NO:[8279

|
|
RECEIVED:|[08/30/2016 |
|

PO BOX 1738

NAME:IAURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmQOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/30/2016



341260
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT !‘:J_\”:’:
Claimant Name: Avric Resovvces Tull Tac. A ::) ¥ .}
Address: P. 0. BoX /938 BLM : ~ £ J,
ity: \U/; ; ip: $B8-1138 Date = P=
City: \Als ¢ gegéuc; State: A;. Zip: 5388~ Stamp . M
Telephone: _ 43 8-684- 033§ ;7 = 0
E-mail address: e ric re s a mmcl P rum. C O\ - _,\_)
Signature: ‘7”
Williarm- C. Berridge, Pres/c€o
- Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMSITE NAME DATA (If available) TUES || IRARG, I SED
Book PA&E
11392860 | Maybe #2 4489 706 |I1ON |S5W | 24
: Boo K PAEE
2 13973¢]|| Mayhe #3 7689 ge2 |IoN |SW |34
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
~ o & #7) ') 757
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 2 x$155= R/, ¢C
Check No: (. Init.  <zr

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

ReceiptNo.: DO /K220

For BLM Use Only

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acr acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

w—

PR
.._'.Q*J'

At 2 8 201
AUG 28 201 jé»;

e

Qv

o]
iy

4
nB‘\{ :—__‘____;‘ji/_————"“

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

,,,‘ f'& o T2 B ) This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
N = —



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

3378222

Page 1 of 1

Transaction

#: 3476472

Date of Transaction: 08/27/2015

CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AM(C397260/$310.00

2016 MAINT
(2)

-n/a -

310.00

TOTAL:

$310.00

|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

h\IOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

Lo

AMOUNT:([310.00

|[POSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE{|[CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:|08/27/2015

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX5641

| AUTH CODE:|[01633C |

NAME ON

CARD: WILLIAM BERRIDGE

EXPIRES:([02/2020

SIGNATURE||

L

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/27/2015




gﬂ 20322¢

' CES! INTE ormmc e (2'_1274
OOLD EXPLORATION a DEVELOPMENT Bq, 7 3 6 O

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 23, 2013

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

- One North Central Ave.
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please process our corporate American Express credit card in the
amount of $2,940.00 to cover the 2013/2014 maintenance fees for
the following 21 unpatented placer mining claims which are all
located in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number
BH-11 AMC 303236
BH-13 AMC 303238
BH-15 AMC 303240
BH-17 AMC 303242
BH-19 AMC 303244 -~ B
BH-25 AMC 362424 = =
BH-26 AMC 303251 - |
BH-27 AMC 362425 =
BH-28 AMC 303253 BENTER ER
BH-29 AMC 362426 } T

k4

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30 AMC 303255

BH-31 AMC 362427
BH-32 AMC 362428
BH-33 AMC 362429
BH-34 AMC 362430
BH-35 AMC 362431
BH-36 AMC 362432
BH-37 AMC 362433
BH-38 AMC 362434
BH-39 AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given

below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

American Express credit card payment ($2,940.00)

NO.OF CLAIMS __ ~ |
AMOUNT b 2 Gl
RECEIPTNO, /5660 44
INIT. v

** BLM-ASO**

I s
SRS



ALIRIC

OOLD IXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 23, 2013

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please process our corporate American Express credit card in the amount of
$280.00 to cover the 2013/2014 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer
mining claims (Maybe #2 and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A”
attached to this document. Both of these claims are located in Yavapai County,
Arizona. Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given below.
Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

William C. Berridge, P.G., Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

American Express credit card payment ($280.00)

"V
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



Claim Name
Maybe #2
Maybe #3

EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County
Recorders Office (Book & Page)

B-4689 P-906
B-4689 P-907

NO.OFCLAIMS ___—
AMOUNT 7 2.C, ¢
RECEIPTNO. 230455

INIT.

NML 4337348
NML 4337349

-y

% BLM-ASO**

U.S.B.L.M.
AMC Number

AMC 397260
AMC 397261

Ll

L
=

Ul VL oy

!
¥



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2866055

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2951970
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2013
| CUSTOMER:
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US
LINE UNIT
s |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | povop [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 | 1.00[NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [2014 MAINT || _ . |l 3571
" IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (21+2) '
CASES: AMC303236/$3220.00
TOTAL:|| $3,220.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
‘NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". I
1| AMOUNT:|[3220.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A |
l TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[08/27/2013 |
NAME:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXX1017 | AUTH CODE:|[102751 |
NAME ON
cARD:|[WILLIAM C BERRIDGE
| EXPIRES:|[11/2014 |
| SIGNATURE: |
[ REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2013



§ @ A 39720
ALIRie
MAIL: PO. BOX 1738  WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738

(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 29, 2012

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management NO.OF CLAIMS ___ %
Arizona State Office AMOUNT 250
One North Central Ave., Suite 800  RECEIPTNO. | L5997
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 INIT.
** BLM-ASO**

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6612 in the amount of $280.00 to cover the
2012/2013 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer mining claims (Maybe #2
and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. Both
of these claims are located in Yavapai County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt

to us at our mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

William C. Berridge, P.G., Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.

P.O.Box 1738
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 6612 ($280.00)
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x4 q/“//:» w1
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



Claim Name

Maybe #2
Maybe #3

EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County U.S.B.L.M.
Recorders Office (Book & Page) AMC Number
B-4689 P-906 NML 4337348 AMC 397260
B-4689 P-907 NML 4337349 AMC 397261
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

. ONE N CENTRAL AVE

2

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2645887

Transaction #: 2726656
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2012

| CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LIEE QTY" DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC397260/$280.00

1 1.00

MAINT (2)
2013

-n/a -

280.00

TOTAL:

$280.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:|[280.00

[POSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

|  RECEIVED:|08/30/2012

CHECK NO:||6612

POBOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.




gt G523)7

o % 397260
AilRIC 352 92 %

PP RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
CGOLD EXFLORATION & DEVELOPMENT 303‘22 6

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6022 in the amount of $1680.00 to cover the
2011/2012 maintenance fees for the 12 unpatented placer mining claims (GV #1-12)
which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. All of the claims are
located in Maricopa County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt to us at our
mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

ARy

William C. Berridge, P.G., Pres7TCEO ENTERED INTO COMPUTET
Auric Resources International, Inc. o
P.O.Box 1738 AUG § 1 201

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738
phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (GV #1-12 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 6022 ($1,680.00)
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OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



EXHIBIT “A”

Maricopa County U.SBLM.
Claim Name Recorders Office (Serial#) AMC Number
GV-1 99-0361822 AMC 352317
GV-2 99-0361823 AMC 352318
GV-3 99-0361824 AMC 352319
Gv4 99—0361 825 AMC 352320
GV-5 99-0361826 AMC 352321
GV-6 99-0361827 AMC 352322
Gv-7 99-0361828 AMC 352323
GVv-8 99-0361829 AMC 352324
| GV-9 99-0361830 AMC 352325 |
GV-10 99-0361831 AMC 352326
GV-11 99-0361832 AMC 352327
GV-12 99-0361833 AMC 352328
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AURIC

COLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6023 in the amount of $280.00 to cover the
2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer mining claims (Maybe #2
and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. Both
of these claims are located in Yavapai County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt
to us at our mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

A
William C. Berridge, P.G., P

Auric Resources Internati
P.O.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

al, Inc.

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.. Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 6023 ($280.00)
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OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



Claim Name
Maybe #2
Maybe #3

EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County U.S.B.L.M.
Recorders Office (Book & Page) AMC Number
B-4689 P-906 NML 4337348 AMC 397260
B-4689 P-907 NML 4337349 AMC 397261
(s
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AURIC

TOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 * FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6024 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2011/2012 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number

BH-11 AMC 303236

BH-13 AMC 303238 .

BH-15 AMC 303240

BH-17 AMC 303242 = 53

BH-19 AMC 303244 \3 ::’

BH-25 - AMC 362424 ;— ?

BH-26 AMC 303251 4 j

BH-27 AMC 362425 ol

BH-28 AMC 303253

BH-29 AMC 362426 0
- %4

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30
BH-31
BH-32
BH-33
BH-34
BH-35
BH-36
BH-37
BH-38
BH-39
BH-40

Please forward your receipt to us at our

AMC 303255 -

AMC 362427~
AMC 362428
AMC 362429
AMC 362430
AMC 362431
AMC 362432

" AMC 362433

AMC 362434
AMC 362435
AMC 362436 '

below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

TPl &

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources international, Inc.

P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325
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mailing address given

fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #6024 ($2,940.00)



... Unijted States Departrz: of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2417079

Transaction #: 2492466
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2011

| CUSTOMER:

—

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

PO BOX 1738 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

AUG 8 3 204
U

\./&\

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY ||[MAINT
" |[RECEIVED 2012/35

CASES: AMC352317/$4900.00

-n/a -

4900.00

TOTAL:

$4,900.00

B PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT|[1680.00

_|POSTMARKED:[[08/24/2011

TYPE:/|CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/26/2011

| CHECK NO:|[6022

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

AMOUNT?:|[280.00 |POSTMARKED][08/24/2011 |

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/26/2011

=

CHECK NO:[6023

NAME:|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

3| AMOUNT:|[2940.00

|POSTMARKED:[[08/24/2011 |

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/26/2011 |

[ CHECK NO:||6024

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

| REMARKS

s

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

zlectronic record contained therein.
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To: /Destinataire:
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PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004-4427

\_.’ll,"i""\l\l e

=)

UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE

1006

Wil

85004

Dg

WICKENBURG . AZ
85390
AUG 24.°11
AMOUNT

00048130-04

i

u.s. ?DSTQGE

1]

EP14F

This packaging is the property of the U.S. _gmmdsmmwwmmmmmrmmam
Miciicn mav ha a vinlatinn of fodaral law Thic narkaninn ic nnt far racala EP1AE @ 11 & Pnctal Sorvira: et 9008+ All rinhie rocervan.




il

AURIC
B RESOURCES INTERNATIONAS, INC.

COLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMEMNT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738

(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5546 in th
2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 1
which are described on Exhibit “A”
located in Maricopa County, Ariz

ona.

August 22, 2010

Wil B523)7)
50226
<6242
SG9260

e amount of $1680.00 to cover the
2 unpatented placer mining claims (GV #1-12)

attached to this document. All of the claims are

mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

-
Tl

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.0.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325

fax: (928) 684-0328

Please forward your receipt to us at our

Attached: Exhibit “A” (GV #1-12 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 5546 ($1,680.00)
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OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



EXHIBIT “A”

Maricopa County U.S.B.LM.
Claim Name Recorders Office (Serial#) AMC Number
GV-1 99-0361822 AMC 352317
GV-2 99-0361823 AMC 352318
GV-3 99-0361824 AMC 352319
GV4 99-0361825 AMC 352320
GV-5 99-0361826 AMC 352321
GV-6 99-0361827 AMC 352322
GV-7 99-0361828 AMC 352323
GV-8 99-0361829 AMC 352324
GV-9 99-0361830 AMC 352325
GV-10 99-0361831 AMC 352326
GV-11 99-0361832 AMC 352327
GV-12 99-0361833 AMC 352328
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AURIC

GOLD EXPLORATION & ORVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325  FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL.: auricres@mindspring.com

August 22, 2010

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5547 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2010/2011 maintenance fees for the folldwing 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all iocated in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name , AMC Number

BH-11 AMC 303’235 -

BH-13 AMC 3032353,..«. i

BH-15 AMC 303240” ’:;:’3 ":

BH-17 AMC 30324%/ o5 P

BH-19 AMC 303244, 23 N wg

BH-25 AMC 362424 - R “j

BH-26 | AMC 303251 co

BH-27 AMC 362425

BH-28 AMC 303253

BH-29 AMC 362426 - | 3 3
v

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290




S

BH-30 AMC 303255
BH-31 AMC 362427
BH-32 AMC 362428 -
BH-33 | AMC 362429 -
BH-34 AMC 362430-
BH-35 AMC 362431~
BH-36 AMC 362432 -
BH-37 - AMC 362433 _
BH-38 | AMC 362434
BH-39 | AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436 .

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,
=
P ' A= R
‘Z/ﬂ%) f / % s S g
L= D
- D “r IL _-; ‘
William C. Berridge, Pres./.CEO N e |
Auric Resources International, Inc. = > ‘:T{rfi
P.O. Box 1738 -:> . jl::
Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738 e = =
, i

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources Intemational, Inc. check #5547 ($2,940.00)



ALUIRIC

GOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOSPMENT

MAIL: PO. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 22, 2010

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5548 in the amount of $280.00 to cover the
2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 2 unpate

4 nted placer mining claims (Maybe #2
and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. Both
of these claims are located in Yavapai County, Ariz

ona. Please forward your receipt
to us at our mailing address given below. Thank you very much.
Sincerely,

=
William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO ' * oy :,“E
Auric Resources International, Inc. B » ] C;‘,
P.0.Box 1738 A
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 o2
T S M
phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328 <

Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 5548 ($280.00)

v

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITEE-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



Claim Name

Maybe #2
Maybe #3

EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County
Recorders Office (Book & Page)

B-4689 P-906 NML 4337348
B-4689 P-907 NML 4337349

ENTERED |

SEP 1 4 2010

U.S.B.LM.
AMC Number

AMC 397260
AMC 397261
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United States Depart

of the Interio}r

Bureau of Land anagement
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

Receipt

No:

2204261

Transaction #: 2274220
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2010

CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738

WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AM(C352317/$4900.00

MAINT
2011-35

-n/a- | 4900.00

o

TOTAL:

$4,900.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:][1680.00

IPOSTMARKED|[N/A

]

TYPE:

|CHECK

| RECEIVED:08/30/2010

CHECK NO:

5546

NAME:

PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 Us

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

AMOUNT|

12940.00

IPOSTMARKED!||N/A

]

TYPE:

|CHECK

| RECEIVED:

08/30/2010 |

CHECK NO|[5547

NAME:

PO BOX 1738

WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

L

AMOUNT:||280.00

_|[POSTMARKED:|N/A

=

L

TYPE:|[CHECK

_|[ RECEIVED{08/3072010 ]

L

CHECK NO:[[5548

—

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

POBOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

000 A0
Box Number= AZ15071

OO0 0O OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

5 Miscellaneous

AN az1s071-16  awosserrr-avcsorzse



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15071

YO0
Claim Begin-End: AMC397260-AMC397261

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

WHITIIMAN  azts07116  avcsosr77-amcserzse



DATA
ENTERED

MIQIG CLAIM STATUS REPUNT

MTP Checked by (£

GEO Checked by (B

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER  AMC &Q:%%:g—‘ thru  AMC ﬁ:@%ﬁ}g
3 Q 7 o?éO CHARGESqu 70? é/

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE

# LODE LocationFee @ $34=_$
# PLACER Processing Fee @ $15= _$
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140= _$
# MILL SITE Overage (+) S
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) _$
Zo‘o‘y\/t ‘FL Other Fees _$

s T 101AL $

O

60

A4 50

A0

ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes () No ( )

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter ( Mail (V/ Yes ( No ()
LEGALDESCRIPION- T /DA) R A7 M/ ssc A5, 4 4
T R SEC k.
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM () FORESTSERVICE( ) SUBJTOPL359: Yes( ) No( )

WILDERNESS AREA:

No( ) Yes( )

SPLITESTATE- N/A( ) SX( ) PX( ) SRHA( ) OTHER( )
Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A( ) Yes( ) No( )

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -

Open to Entry on:

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID () PARTIALLY VOID () PVTMINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS (

OTHER ( )

N/AC( )

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant

Signature of Claimant

LR R LR EEEEEEEEEEERESEEREEEE] FINAL ADJUDICATION EE R R R EEEEEE R EEEEEEE R LR

DATE //7_‘/20/0 INITIALS _~ (g/é; ﬂ




STATE OF ARIZONA J " fna Uayman-Trujillo, RESBMer B-4689 P-906

) SS OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY gg/21/2009 10:31A

COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) AURIC RESOURCES NML 14.00 4337348
4689 P—906

LN AN RUA DA 52ee o
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC. NML 4337348

P.O.Box 1738
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION

PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Maybe #2 placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. ,

whose current mailing address is 1020 W.. Wickenburg Way, Ste. E-9,
Wickenburg, Arizona 85390-3290

b

The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claimis 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 10
feetinanortherly directiontothe north end line, thence 1320 feetin a
southerly direction to the south end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the

center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25 ,
T.10 N R 5 W  G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : EZNE%NE%, S25, T10N, R5W
G&SRM, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery
monument is 330' west, thence 10' south from the NE Corner of

Section 25, Township 10 North, Range 5 West, G&SRM

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 20th day of August ,20°09
—\s s LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources Intl., Inc.
[' ... L ] "” ' .

€1:1V hy 9Ny bo0: BY: W1111am C. Berridge, , President

01440 ZivIs 7y 18 E
GIAIAO3Y
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T10N

CLAIM MAP

LODE ( )
PLACER (X)
LT ey e
NML 4337348
Row
’ 660"
| ~
H
l 48
g Q o
l o5 o
| -~ = —
660"
l v
|
l
|
I
I
———— - —— — -2 - — T10N
|
|
l
l
l
|
| )
l =
] = ~“
R5W —~  z NORTH
RECORDERS MEMO: LEGBILTY- & Al
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPBQDUCTlgN r
SCALE: 1”7 = 1000’ >< B
= 2 5
1. The above map depicts the Maybe #2 mining tlaim ;=
which is located in Section (s) 25 , Township(s) 10 N , W
Range(s) 5 W , G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: All comers, end centers

(9]

and location monuments are 2”° X 2 X 5’ wood posts.

The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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~ ) Rna Wayman-Trujill d » |
STATE OF ARIZONA J OFFICIAL RECORDS OF VAYAPAI CONTY o t0co P-927

) SS AURIC RESOURCES s 08/21/2009 10:31A

‘ 14.00 ~ 4337349
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI )

B O i

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
P.O.Box 1738
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

B- -
7 :sas P-997

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Maybe #3 placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. )
whose current mailing addressis 1020 W. Wickenburg Way, Ste. E-9, R
Wickenburg, Arizona 85390-3290

The general course of this claim is south to north _and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claimis  1320° feet in length and 660" feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 10

feetina southerly directiontothe south end line, thence 1320 feet in a

northerly direction to the north end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 24 ,
T.10 N,R. 5 W _, G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following

quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : ELXSE4SELY, S24, T10N, RS5W
G&SRM, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery

monument is 330' west, thence 10' north from the SE Corner of

Section 24, Township 10 North, Range 5 West, G&SRM

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 20th day of August ,20 09
ZY “YINI0HA LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources Intl., Inc.
Rl v hz 9ony k007 BY: William C. Berridge, President
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The above map depicts the Maybe #3 mmmg cliitm, =
which is located in Section (s) 24 , Township(s) 10 N , =
Range(s) 5 W , G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona.
The type of comner and location monuments used are as follows: __All corners, end centers

o)

(9%}

and location monuments are 2”° X 2” X 5’ wood posts.

The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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09/11/2009

RUN DATE:
Page 1 of 1

RUN TIME: 10:55 AM
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Ild = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

&

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0100N 0050W 024, 14 0100N 0050W 025

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 22

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 10:55 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE:  09/11/2009
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 3
Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 005485

Total Case Acres: 1.940
Casetype  Case Disp 14  0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision Act Pend
285002 AUTHORIZED 024 ALIQ SWSE;
025 NWNE,SENW;
LOTS 2;
Serial Number: AZA 013983 ~
Total Case Acres: 1.430
Casetype  Case Disp 14  0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED R 025 ALIQ E2SW;
LOTS 2,3;
Serial Number: AZA 023574
Total Case Acres: 0.200
Casetype Case Disp 14 0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285002 AUTHORIZED 025 ALIQ SW;
Serial Number: AZA 025756
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp 14  0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision Act Pend

380913 AUTHORIZED 025 FF 1 PART;



RUN TIME: 10:55 AM
Adm State: AZ

Serial Number:
Total Case Acres:

Casetype
371511

Case Disp

Serial Number: AZA
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp
380913 EXPIRED

Serial Number: AZA
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp
380913 EXPIRED

Serial Number: AZA
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp
380910 PENDING

Serial Number: AZA
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp
292006 PENDING

AUTHORIZED

AZA 0257560

1.000

030461
1.000

030699
1.000

033556
20.000

033820
1.000

14

14

14

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision
025 FF SWNE;

0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision
024 ALIQ SE;

0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
025 ALIQ S2;

0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
025 ALIQ ALL;

0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
025 ALIQ SWSE;

RUN DATE:

09/11/2009
Page 2 of 3

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend




RUN TIME: 10:55 AM

Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 034213
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype Case Disp

380910 WITHDRAWN
Serial Number: AZA 034950
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype Case Disp

380913 AUTHORIZED
Serial Number: AZAR 0000110
Total Case Acres: 16.660
Casetype Case Disp

285003 AUTHORIZED
Serial Number: AZAR 0034626
Total Case Acres: 26.550
Casetype  Case Disp

286202 AUTHORIZED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

14 0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
025 FF
14 0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
024  FF
025
14 0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
024 ALIQ
025
FF
LOTS
14 0100N 0050w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
024 ALIQ
025

LOTS

S%

Subdivision

SE;
NE;

Subdivision

W2NW,SENW,E2SW;
NENW;

W2 OF MS 4822,
6,10,13;

Subdivision

NWNW,E2NW,SWSE;
NWNE;
2,3,5;

RUN DATE:

09/11/2009
Page 3 of 3

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend
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